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Round#

Race# 4
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

1
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13.5 1-12th scale

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

47106

Ficco, Mario 41 46 8:06.613 9.661 9.738 9.897 110.111

Rossi, Steve 72 45 8:02.367 9.820 9.893 9.956 210.038

Doerr, Chris 13 42 8:03.475 10.718 10.825 10.884 311.050

Wernimont, Mark 64 37 8:09.783 11.247 11.509 11.841 412.315

Karnes, Keith 25 35 8:01.264 10.911 11.258 11.482 511.880

Mcgee, Jim 56 16 3:08.146 10.155 10.299 10.921 6

Borgheiinck, Ryan 37 4 0:53.261 11.074 7

Powell, Doug 88 3 1:12.769 15.752 8

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#

Doerr Karnes Borgheiinck Ficco Mcgee Wernimont Rossi Powell

2/11.141 8/16.063 5/12.074 1/10.017 3/11.499 4/11.694 6/12.172 7/15.7521.

44/8:10.1 30/8:01.7 40/8:02.8 48/8:00.9 42/8:03.0 42/8:10.9 40/8:06.8 31/8:08.2

5/11.930 7/19.212 6/11.074 1/9.864 2/10.278 4/11.268 3/10.292 8/20.3262.

42/8:04.4 28/8:13.9 42/8:06.1 49/8:07.0 45/8:10.0 42/8:02.1 43/8:02.8 27/8:07.0

4/11.939 7/18.427 6/19.037 1/9.661 2/10.546 5/12.794 3/10.695 8/36.6913.

42/8:10.1 27/8:03.3 35/8:12.1 49/8:02.4 45/8:04.8 41/8:08.7 44/8:06.3 20/8:05.1

4/11.367 7/19.325 6/11.076 1/9.890 2/10.194 5/12.179 3/10.0674.

42/8:06.9 27/8:12.9 37/8:12.6 49/8:03.0 46/8:08.9 41/8:11.3 45/8:06.3

4/11.017 6/11.933 1/9.750 2/10.321 5/11.768 3/10.0985.

42/8:02.0 29/8:12.7 49/8:01.9 46/8:06.1 41/8:09.5 46/8:10.5

4/10.926 6/11.267 1/9.743 2/10.155 5/11.331 3/10.0466.

43/8:09.6 30/8:01.1 49/8:01.1 46/8:02.9 41/8:05.3 46/8:05.8

4/10.834 6/10.911 1/9.674 3/10.854 5/11.247 2/9.8917.

43/8:06.2 32/8:09.7 49/8:00.1 46/8:05.2 41/8:01.9 46/8:01.4

3/10.718 6/14.658 1/9.952 4/16.477 5/16.151 2/13.5758.

43/8:03.0 32/8:07.1 49/8:01.1 43/8:05.4 40/8:12.1 45/8:08.4

3/11.117 6/14.756 1/10.888 4/13.175 5/14.682 2/9.9189.

43/8:02.5 32/8:05.5 49/8:06.9 42/8:03.0 39/8:10.1 45/8:03.7

3/10.841 6/12.885 1/10.387 4/12.364 5/12.145 2/14.37610.

43/8:00.8 33/8:13.1 49/8:09.1 42/8:06.6 39/8:08.5 44/8:08.9

3/11.081 6/20.437 1/10.179 4/10.875 5/20.791 2/10.17011.

43/8:00.4 32/8:14.1 48/8:00.0 42/8:03.9 37/8:11.2 44/8:05.1

3/10.935 6/13.666 1/10.283 4/12.177 5/14.375 2/9.82012.

44/8:10.7 32/8:09.4 48/8:01.1 42/8:06.2 36/8:01.2 44/8:00.7

3/11.261 6/14.298 1/10.367 4/12.513 5/13.564 2/10.46513.

44/8:11.1 32/8:06.9 48/8:02.4 42/8:09.2 36/8:01.8 45/8:10.0

3/11.520 6/14.350 1/10.101 4/11.550 5/12.508 2/9.90914.

43/8:01.0 32/8:05.0 48/8:02.6 42/8:08.9 37/8:12.8 45/8:06.9

3/11.083 6/11.460 1/10.855 4/12.905 5/12.687 2/10.02915.

43/8:00.7 33/8:12.0 48/8:05.1 41/8:00.7 37/8:11.3 45/8:04.5

3/10.860 6/11.938 1/10.706 4/12.263 5/12.638 2/10.78416.

44/8:11.0 33/8:05.9 48/8:06.9 41/8:02.1 37/8:09.8 45/8:04.6

3/10.874 5/13.410 1/10.262 4/13.184 2/9.97217.

44/8:10.3 33/8:03.3 48/8:07.2 37/8:09.7 45/8:02.5

3/10.944 5/11.777 1/10.156 4/12.543 2/10.32118.

44/8:09.8 34/8:12.5 48/8:07.3 37/8:08.2 45/8:01.4

3/12.099 5/11.309 1/10.337 4/12.041 2/10.03619.

43/8:00.8 34/8:06.8 48/8:07.7 37/8:06.0 46/8:10.6

3/10.893 5/11.994 1/10.189 4/13.265 2/10.03320.

43/8:00.2 34/8:02.9 48/8:07.8 37/8:06.2 46/8:09.1



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#

Doerr Karnes Borgheiinck Ficco Mcgee Wernimont Rossi Powell

3/11.132 5/11.936 1/10.299 4/13.073 2/10.03521.

43/8:00.1 35/8:13.3 48/8:08.1 37/8:06.1 46/8:07.8

3/11.358 5/11.957 1/10.279 4/12.286 2/10.11622.

43/8:00.5 35/8:09.9 48/8:08.3 37/8:04.7 46/8:06.8

3/11.400 5/11.547 1/10.371 4/13.107 2/10.08023.

43/8:00.9 35/8:06.2 48/8:08.7 37/8:04.7 46/8:05.8

3/11.453 5/11.917 1/10.590 4/12.212 2/9.92824.

43/8:01.4 35/8:03.3 48/8:09.6 37/8:03.3 46/8:04.5

3/11.175 5/11.344 1/10.513 4/13.243 2/10.02625.

43/8:01.4 36/8:13.6 48/8:10.1 37/8:03.6 46/8:03.6

3/11.584 5/11.695 1/10.681 4/14.341 2/10.47726.

43/8:02.0 36/8:10.8 47/8:00.8 37/8:05.4 46/8:03.5

3/11.274 5/17.784 1/11.706 4/12.568 2/11.35027.

43/8:02.1 35/8:02.5 47/8:03.4 37/8:04.6 46/8:05.0

3/12.268 5/12.624 1/10.942 4/11.929 2/10.30128.

43/8:03.7 35/8:01.1 47/8:04.5 37/8:03.1 46/8:04.6

3/11.426 5/11.921 1/10.657 4/13.558 2/10.26529.

43/8:04.0 36/8:12.5 47/8:05.0 37/8:03.7 46/8:04.1

3/12.891 5/11.597 1/10.505 4/13.308 2/13.30430.

43/8:06.3 36/8:10.0 47/8:05.3 37/8:04.0 46/8:08.4

3/11.394 5/12.497 1/11.008 4/14.781 2/10.24031.

43/8:06.5 36/8:08.7 47/8:06.3 37/8:06.0 46/8:07.8

3/11.451 5/13.091 1/10.476 4/13.134 2/10.08132.

43/8:06.6 36/8:08.2 47/8:06.5 37/8:06.0 46/8:07.1

3/11.412 5/15.971 1/10.591 4/12.841 2/10.27133.

43/8:06.8 36/8:10.8 47/8:06.9 37/8:05.7 46/8:06.6

3/12.396 5/17.682 1/10.698 4/13.197 2/10.75634.

43/8:08.1 35/8:01.3 47/8:07.3 37/8:05.8 46/8:06.9

3/11.535 5/13.625 1/11.238 4/13.363 2/12.29735.

43/8:08.3 35/8:01.2 47/8:08.5 37/8:06.0 46/8:09.1

3/11.380 1/11.660 4/16.118 2/10.63436.

43/8:08.4 47/8:10.2 37/8:09.1 46/8:09.1

3/11.616 1/10.672 4/13.869 2/10.79937.

43/8:08.7 46/8:00.0 37/8:09.7 46/8:09.3

3/11.374 1/10.883 2/11.61838.

43/8:08.7 46/8:00.6 46/8:10.5

3/11.812 1/10.826 2/10.57439.

43/8:09.2 46/8:01.0 46/8:10.4

3/11.311 1/11.679 2/11.17440.

43/8:09.1 46/8:02.4 45/8:00.3

3/13.854 1/10.766 2/10.70941.

42/8:00.3 46/8:02.7 45/8:00.4

3/14.599 1/10.844 2/10.46942.

42/8:03.4 46/8:03.1 45/8:00.1

1/10.787 2/11.54843.

46/8:03.4 45/8:01.1

1/11.234 2/11.94544.

46/8:04.2 45/8:02.3

1/12.420 2/10.70145.

46/8:06.1 45/8:02.3

1/11.02746.

46/8:06.6

Top Qualifiers (Best Laps/Time)CORRC Carpet Track

13.5 1-12th scale Scoring and Timing by www.RCScoringPro.com

Driver                       Qual#   Laps   Race Time    Round    Race   Pos in Race   Fast Lap



Top Qualifiers (Best Laps/Time)CORRC Carpet Track

13.5 1-12th scale Scoring and Timing by www.RCScoringPro.com

Driver                       Qual#     Laps   Race Time    Round    Race   Pos in Race   Fast
Lap Ficco, Mario 46 1 4 9.66118:06.613

Rossi, Steve 45 1 4 9.82028:02.367

Doerr, Chris 42 1 4 10.71838:03.475

Wernimont, Mark 37 1 4 11.24748:09.783

Karnes, Keith 35 1 4 10.91158:01.264

Mcgee, Jim 16 1 4 10.15563:08.146

Borgheiinck, Ryan 4 1 4 11.07470:53.261

Powell, Doug 3 1 4 15.75281:12.769


